

## Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	1015-	-2022	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Emergency Ordinance				Status:	Passed	
File created:	9/30/2	2022			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	10/3/2022				Final action:	10/3/2022	
Enactment date:	10/3/2022 Enactment #:						
Effective date:	10/10/2022						
Title:	AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works to apply for and accept a grant from the Ohio Department of Natural Resources for its Urban Canopy Restoration Grant Program.						
Sponsors:	Kevin L. Bishop, Blaine A. Griffin, By Departmental Request						
Indexes:	GRANTS, OHIO DEPARTMENT OF NATURAL RESOURCES, PUBLIC WORKS						
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. 1015-2022-FOR PASSAGE-Ap & Ac Urban Canopy Restoration Grant Program, 2. 1015-2022-A- FILE - Ap & Ac Urban Canopy Restoration Grant Program, 3. 1015-2022-FP letter - Ap & Ac Urban Canopy Restoration Grant Program						
Date	Ver.	Action By	y		Acti	on	Result
10/3/2022	1	City Cou	uncil		app	roved	Pass

AN EMERGENCY ORDINANCE Authorizing the Director of Public Works to apply for and accept a grant from the Ohio Department of Natural Resources for its Urban Canopy Restoration Grant Program.